iRunning

22" MEMORIAL MAURO GROSSO

POS PETT ATLETA

1 GREGORI JACOPO
2 GHINA LEONARDO
3 DATA GABRIELE

POS PETT ATLETA
PESCETTO PAOLO
SCALA FABIO
ZOPPO SAMUELE

PIOVANELLI SIMONE
ZUCCA MICHELETTO LUCA
GIOVANDO PATRIK
PEGORARO MATTIA

DI MARIA PAOLO

DI ROCCO ALBERTO

© 00 NO U1l WN P

[uy
o

POS PETT ATLETA

NEGRO ANDREA
NOVARIA FABIO

ROS VACCA STEFANO
RECCO GABRIELE
BENONE MANUEL
MOGLI DANIELE
FRASCA RICCARDO
PERONO GAROFFO DARIO
BERTOLDO RICCARDO
GRIMALDI ANGELO
COHA MARCO
PERELLI MARCO

© 00 ~NO U1l WN PP

(SR
N R O

POS PETT ATLETA

GIANOTTI MATTIA
BALLARINI ENRICO
MURA FRANCESCO
SORBA ELIA FRANCO
DEIRO ALESSANDRO
ENRICO DAVIDE

o O WDN PP

WWwW.irunning.it

GALLO MARCHIANDO MATTEO

GARA ADULTI:

M18..24

NAZ ANNO ASS CAT COD
IT 2004 3 SM20
IT 2002 5 SM20
IT 2000 25 SM20 A140509

GARA ADULTI:

M25..34

NAZ ANNO ASS CAT COD

IT 1991 4 SM30 A140509
IT 1997 8 SM25  A140468
IT 1999 9 SM25  A140467
IT 1992 13 SM30 A140358
IT 1993 15 SM30 A140589
IT 1990 28 SM30 Al140467
IT 1994 34 SM30 Al140575
IT 1998 46 SM25 A140358
IT 1995 65 SM25 A140358
IT 1998 77 SM25 Al140468

GARA ADULTI:

M35..39

NAZ ANNO ASS CAT COD
IT 1987 1 SM35

IT 1989 2 SM35

IT 1989 11 SM35 Al140467
IT 1986 16 SM35 A140467
IT 1989 18 SM35 A140468
IT 1988 21 SM35 AI120688
IT 1988 23 SM35 Al140509
IT 1985 27 SM35 A120688
IT 1986 30 SM35 Al40476
IT 1985 38 SM35 Al140468
IT 1987 47 SM35 Al140358
IT 1989 75 SM35

GARA ADULTI:

M40..44

NAZ ANNO ASS CAT COD
IT 1981 7 SM40  A140466
IT 1983 10 SM40

IT 1980 19 SM40 A140030
IT 1984 26 SM40 AI120019
IT 1982 57 SM40

IT 1983 68 SM40 A140340

GARA ADULTI:
OEF0]
[=]37r=

Frazione Inverso Di Valchiusa - 12/05/2024

SOCIETA
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"

SOCIETA

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA
UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO

UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN

UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA

SOCIETA

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN

UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA
UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"

UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE
UISP A.S.D. CAMPO CANAVESE

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

SOCIETA

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP POLISPORTIVA AMICI DEL MOMBARONE
UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE CIRIE' - SETTIMO - CHIVASSO APS

ATLETA NON TESSERATO
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA

RISULTATO
00.53.14
00.54.56
01.08.24

RISULTATO
00.54.52
00.59.13
00.59.42
01.04.25
01.04.39
01.09.31
01.12.04
01.18.13
01.31.51
01.53.18

RISULTATO
00.51.38
00.52.02
01.02.50
01.04.54
01.05.43
01.06.29
01.08.07
01.08.42
01.10.11
01.13.14
01.18.49
01.43.05

RISULTATO
00.58.37
01.02.08
01.06.15
01.08.25
01.27.22
01.34.03

Ultima Data elaborazione: 12-05-2024 17:36:31
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POS PETT ATLETA

0 ~NOoO O~ WOWNBR

GIACOLETTO PAPAS MAURIZIO
CATTARELLO LUCA
SCALARONE GIULIANO
GRISOLANO MARCO

FINOTTI IVAN

VERNA SILVANO

VOIGLIO MANUEL

BERTINATO ALESSIO

POS PETT ATLETA

© 00 ~NOoO O hs WN B

e el e
W N Rk O

FALLETTI PIERO STEFANO
MAZZON MAURO
GIOVANNINI CLAUDIO
GORRA MASSIMO
NOVARA MASSIMILIANO
BERTOTTI GIUSEPPE
DEMATTEIS GIAMPIERO
BORRIONE ROBERTO
TRAPASSO LUIGI

MEI CHRISTIAN

CHAVEZ QUISPE TITO WILBERT
BELLINO LUCIANO

CODA RUGGERO

POS PETT ATLETA

~No b WN PP

PACE ROSARIO
TOMAINO SANDRO
CESARE ROBERTO
PELLEREY RENZO
BATTUELLO MAURIZIO
COSENTINO DANIELE
PARIS MARCO

POS PETT ATLETA

© 00 NO Ul WN PP

NICOLELLI ADRIANO

OSELLA BON GIANMAURO
ANSALDI PIETRO PAOLO
TROMPETTO DANILO

FRAGNO GIUSEPPE

VIGNA DOCCHIO MAURO
CORTINA TOMMASO

QUERIO DANIELE

RONCAGLIONE PAOLO SECONDO

WWwW.irunning.it

NAZ ANNO ASS CAT

IT 1976
IT 1979
IT 1977
IT 1977
IT 1975
IT 1977
IT 1979
IT 1976

6

29
36
37
39
49
52
73

SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45

COD

A140509
A140358
A140476
A140509
A140358
A140509
A140589
A140406

GARA ADULTI:

M50..54

NAZ ANNO ASS CAT

IT 1970
IT 1971
IT 1973
IT 1974
IT 1971
IT 1974
IT 1971
IT 1971
IT 1973
IT 1973
IT 1973
IT 1970
IT 1973

12
24
31
32
35
42
50
60
62
71
72
74
78

VM50
VM50
VM50
VM50
VM50
VM50
VM50
VM50
VM50
VM50
VM50
VM50
VM50

COD
A140509

A140358
A050019
A140358
A140358
A140541

A140358
A140589
A140030
A140358
A140468

GARA ADULTI:

M55..59

NAZ ANNO ASS CAT

IT 1966
IT 1968
IT 1969
IT 1966
IT 1965
IT 1965
IT 1967

14
20
22
45
51
64
70

VM55
VM55
VM55
VM55
VM55
VM55
VM55

COD

A140468
A120682
A140406
A140466
A120510
A140358
A140466

GARA ADULTI:

M60..64

NAZ ANNO ASS CAT

IT 1963
IT 1962
IT 1961
IT 1960
IT 1960
IT 1964
IT 1961
IT 1964
IT 1963

17
33
41
44
48
55
66
67
79

VM60
VM60
VM60
VM60
VM60
VM60
VM60
VM60
VM60

COD

A120494
A140509
A140358

A140509
A140340
A140509
A140589
A140541

GARA ADULTI:

M65..69
{0

[=
=

e
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M45..49

SOCIETA

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. CAMPO CANAVESE

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO

UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA

SOCIETA

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETT!"
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE TORINO APS
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO

UISP POLISPORTIVA AMICI DEL MOMBARONE
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA

SOCIETA

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA
UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA

UISP AS.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI'

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU

SOCIETA

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETT!"
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

RISULTATO
00.57.03
01.10.10
01.12.45
01.13.09
01.13.23
01.19.51
01.21.40
01.38.17

RISULTATO
01.04.02
01.08.11
01.10.41
01.10.42
01.12.37
01.14.20
01.20.34
01.29.02
01.29.48
01.35.38
01.35.41
01.39.13
01.59.30

RISULTATO
01.04.38
01.06.28
01.07.54
01.18.01
01.21.09
01.31.29
01.34.55

RISULTATO
01.05.30
01.11.13
01.14.19
01.15.58
01.19.20
01.25.09
01.32.43
01.33.40
02.06.38
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POS PETT ATLETA

1 SOTTILE FRANCO

2 SCOZZAFAVA ANTONIO

3 DI FRANCESCO GIUSEPPE
4 BERRONE PAOLO

POS PETT ATLETA

GIUDICI MARIO

CERICOLA MICHELANTONIO
BOGLINO EZIO

MOLINARI MARZIO

CRAVINI MARCO

PAGNOTTI MASSIMO

~No b WDN PP

POS PETT ATLETA
1 PARIS SILVIA

POS PETT ATLETA

1 MAINO ERIKA

2 DI GIOVANNI RACHELE
3 ZUBANI VALENTINA

4 ALFONSO DEBORAH

POS PETT ATLETA
1 SAVANT LEVRA LAURA
2 CAGGIANO STEFANIA PALMIRA

POS PETT ATLETA
1 BRESSAN STELLA

2 CONSTANTIN GEORGIANA ROXANA

POS PETT ATLETA
1 GIOVANDO CHIARA
2 CALBOLI NICOLETTA

WWwW.irunning.it

BOSONETTO GIORGIO GRAZIANO

NAZ ANNO ASS CAT COD
IT 1958 54 VM65 Al40358
IT 1956 59 VM65 Al40509
IT 1958 63 VM65 A090375
IT 1955 69 VM65 Al140468
GARA ADULTI:
M70+
NAZ ANNO ASS CAT COD
IT 1953 40 VM70 Al40466
IT 1953 43 VM70 A120370
IT 1944 53 VMB0 A140589
IT 1954 56 VM70 Al40468
IT 1953 58 VM70 A060128
IT 1950 61 VM70 A140030
IT 1946 76 VM75 A140509
GARA ADULTI:
F18..24

NAZ ANNO ASS CAT COD

IT 2004 18 SF20
GARA ADULTL:
F25..34
NAZ ANNO ASS CAT COD
IT 1990 6  SF30 Al40468
IT 1995 15 SF25 Al40468
IT 1993 21 SF30 AI140358
IT 1990 24 SF30 A140589
GARA ADULTI:
F35..39

NAZ ANNO ASS CAT COD
IT 1989 2 SF35  A140467
IT 1989 22 SF35 Al140358

GARA ADULTI:

F40..44

NAZ ANNO ASS CAT COD
IT 1982 5 SF40
RO 1980 13 SF40 Al140541

GARA ADULTI:

F45..49

NAZ ANNO ASS CAT COD
IT 1979 1 SF45

IT 1977 17 SF45 AL40541
GARA ADULTI:
OEF0]
[=]37r=

iRunning

SOCIETA

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
UISP PODISTICA VIGLIANO ASD

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA

SOCIETA

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU
UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE

UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA
UISP A. S. D. GRUPPO PODISTICO TRINESE
UISP POLISPORTIVA AMICI DEL MOMBARONE
UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"

SOCIETA
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

SOCIETA

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO

SOCIETA
UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

SOCIETA
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

SOCIETA
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

RISULTATO
01.24.37
01.28.58
01.30.21
01.34.18

RISULTATO
01.13.58
01.15.33
01.22.40
01.25.57
01.28.45
01.29.44
01.47.26

RISULTATO
01.37.41

RISULTATO
01.20.14
01.33.51
01.51.22
01.54.20

RISULTATO
01.03.29
01.52.29

RISULTATO
01.19.59
01.31.10

RISULTATO
01.02.01
01.35.51

Ultima Data elaborazione: 12-05-2024 17:36:31
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POS PETT ATLETA

CABODI MIRELLA

ZAMPIERI LUANA

DI MASSIMO PATRIZIA
TOMAINO MARIA LUISA
ALVAREZ ALAYO ELIZA MARIZA
PRAMOTTON FEDERICA

o 0 hs WDN PP

POS PETT ATLETA

1 MANFRINATO ANTONELLA
2 PERARDI MONICA ALESSANDRA
3 TREDESINI LORENA LUIGINA

POS PETT ATLETA

PERINO GIORGIANA
FRIGATO DONATELLA
VACCARI GIANNA ANNITA
VILLABRUNA MIRIA

TIUS MAGGIA LORELLA
VIGNANI MARIA GRAZIA
PELLEREI MARIELLA

~No b WN PP

WWwW.irunning.it

iRunning

F50..54

NAZ ANNO ASS CAT

IT 1972
IT 1973
IT 1972
IT 1972
IT 1971
IT 1973

3
8
9
10
14
23

VF50
VF50
VF50
VF50
VF50
VF50

F55..59

NAZ ANNO ASS CAT

IT 1965
IT 1969

7
12

VF55
VF55

IT 1968 26 VF55

F60+

NAZ ANNO ASS CAT

IT 1964
IT 1957
IT 1948
IT 1957
IT 1964
IT 1958
IT 1948

4
11
16
19
20
25
27

VF60
VF65
VF75
VF65
VF60
VF65
VF75

COD

A120370
A140468
A140589
A120682
A090375
A140466

GARA ADULTI:

COD

A090375
A120510
A140541

GARA ADULTI:

COD

A140509
A090375
A090375
A060128
A140340
A120688
A140340

SOCIETA RISULTATO
UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 01.13.23
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA 01.22.47
UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO 01.27.20
UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 01.28.11
UISP PODISTICA VIGLIANO ASD 01.33.00

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 01.54.06

SOCIETA RISULTATO
UISP PODISTICA VIGLIANO ASD 01.21.09
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' 01.30.48

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 02.07.01

SOCIETA RISULTATO
UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.16.46
UISP PODISTICA VIGLIANO ASD 01.30.47
UISP PODISTICA VIGLIANO ASD 01.35.38
UISP A. S. D. GRUPPO PODISTICO TRINESE 01.47.16
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 01.48.56
UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE 01.59.59
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 02.24.35
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Page 4/4



